
 

Polish-Romanian Research and Industry Seminar on the Space Sector 

Warsaw, 28 November 2016  

Venue: Ministry of Science and Higher Education (20 Hoża Street)  

 

Programme  

8:30 - 9:00  

9:00 - 9:15  

9:15 – 11:00  

 

 

 

 

 

11:00-11:30  

 

11:30-13:00 

 

13:00-14:00 

 

14:00-15.00 

 

15:00-16:30 

 

17:00-19:00 

 

 

Participants’ arrival & registration  

Official welcome and Opening speech  

Plenary session  

Presentation on Polish space capacity 

(representatives of Ministry of Development, 

Ministry of National Defence, Polish Academy 

of Sciences) 

Presentation of Romanian space capacity 

(representatives of Romanian Space Agency) 

 

Coffee break 

 

Polish-Romanian cooperation -  success stories 

 

Lunch break 

 

Presentation of Romanian companies and 

institutes 

Presentation of Polish companies and institutes 

  

Conference dinner,  Bilateral 

meetings & networking  

 


