## Polish-Romanian Research and Industry Seminar on the Space Sector

## Warsaw, 28 November 2016

Venue: Ministry of Science and Higher Education (20 Hoża Street)

Programme	
8:30 - 9:00	Participants' arrival & registration
9:00 - 9:15	Official welcome and Opening speech
9:15 – 11:00	Plenary session
	Presentation on Polish space capacity (representatives of Ministry of Development, Ministry of National Defence, Polish Academy of Sciences)
	Presentation of Romanian space capacity (representatives of Romanian Space Agency)
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-13:00	Polish-Romanian cooperation - success stories
13:00-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-15.00	Presentation of Romanian companies and institutes
15:00-16:30	Presentation of Polish companies and institutes
17:00-19:00	Conference dinner, Bilateral meetings & networking